2023

Private Charter — Group Packages




BITES AND SIGHTS CRUISE

Get the team out of the office and on to a Waterways yacht to enjoy delicious appetizers,
gorgeous views and time to bond with your co-workers. It’s the ultimate morale boost!

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

RATES*:

Privately chartered yacht, including a captain, cruise
director, service staff, and bartender

2 - hour cruise, plus thirty minutes for boarding (set-up
time possible if requested)

Captain’s narration of sights
Background music of your choice

Hors d’oeuvres, in a mix of buffet and tray-passed
(estimated at four appetizers per person)

Coffee, iced tea, hot tea, and water

Complete bar set-up for cash bar service (hosted bar
options available)

Complete table setting, including white linens, china,
silverware, and glassware

40-79 Guests
Per person cost*

30-39 Guests
Per person cost*

Sunday-Wednesday Daytime $94 $81
Sunday-Wednesday Evening $103 $91
Thursday-Saturday Daytime $103 $91
Thursday-Saturday Evening $114 $101

PACKAGE ADD ONS:

80-119 Guests
Per person cost*

$69
$78

$78
$89

Hosted bar packages
Additional hour of cruising
Custom linen and florals

Add appetizers or food stations
alacarte

Portable audio system, $175
Projector and screen, $275

Entertainment enhancements
including a Photobooth, dj, jazz
trio, strolling magician, caricature
artist and more!

120+ Guests

Per person cost*
$62

$72

$72
$81

*Prices do not include 10.25% sales tax, 21% service charge, and gratuity. Rates are subject to change and availability. Package
isbased on a minimum guest requirement depending on the yacht.

901 Fairview Ave N, Seattle, WA 98109 | waterwayscruises.com



BRUNCH ON THE WATER CRUISE

Start the day off right with a Brunch Cruise, complete with a mimosa toast, an
expansive buffet of delicious Northwest-inspired brunch favorites and beautiful views.

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

e Privately chartered yacht, including a captain, cruise
director, service staff, and bartender

e 2 Y2_- hour cruise, plus thirty minutes for boarding (set-up

time possible if requested)
e Captain’s narration of sights
e Background music of your choice

e Brunch Buffet menu

e Champagne or mimosa toast upon boarding

e Coffee, iced tea, hot tea, and water

e Complete bar set-up for cash bar service (hosted bar

options available)

e Complete table setting, including white linens, china,

silverware, and glassware

RATES*:

Sunday-Wednesday Daytime
Sunday-Wednesday Evening

Thursday-Saturday Daytime
Thursday-Saturday Evening

30-39 Guests
Per person cost*

$111
$119

$119
$129

40-79 Guests
Per person cost*

$105
$114

$114
$123

PACKAGE ADD ONS:

e Hosted bar packages

e Additional hour of cruising

e Custom linen and florals

e Add appetizers a la carte

e Portable audio system, $175

e Projector and screen, $275

e Entertainment enhancements
including a Photobooth, dj, jazz
trio, strolling magician, caricature
artist and more!

80-119 Guests
Per person cost*

$93
$103

$103
$112

120+ Guests
Per person cost*

$87
$97

$97
$106

*Prices do not include 10.25% sales tax, 21% service charge, and gratuity. Rates are subject to change and availability. Package
isbased on a minimum guest requirement depending on the yacht.

901 Fairview Ave N, Seattle, WA 98109 | waterwayscruises.com



CLASSIC SEATTLE DINING CRUISE

Our Classic Seattle Dining Cruise is the perfect way to celebrate a milestone, bond with
the team or treat out-of-town clients to a unique dining experience on the water. This
cruise option provides ample cruise time, a delicious buffet menu and spectacular views.

PACKAGE INCLUDES:
e Privately chartered yacht, including a captain, cruise
director, service staff, and bartender

e 3- hour cruise, plus thirty minutes for boarding (set-up
time possible if requested)

e Captain’s narration of sights

e Background music of your choice

e Choice of Classic Dining Buffet or BBQ Buffet menu
e Champagne toast upon boarding

e (Coffee, iced tea, hot tea, and water

e Complete bar set-up for cash bar service (hosted bar
options available)

e Complete table setting, including white linens, china,
silverware, and glassware

PACKAGE ADD ONS:

e Hosted bar packages

e Additional hour of cruising
e Custom linen and florals

e Plated menu available

e Add appetizers a la carte

e Portable audio system, $175
e Projector and screen, $275

e Entertainment enhancements
including a Photobooth, dj, jazz
trio, strolling magician, caricature
artist and more!

RATES*:

Sunday-Wednesday Daytime
Sunday-Wednesday Evening

Thursday-Saturday Daytime
Thursday-Saturday Evening

30-39 Guests
Per person cost*

$116
$125

$125
$135

40-79 Guests
Per person cost*

$111
$119

$119
$128

80-119 Guests
Per person cost*

$98
$107

$107
$117

120+ Guests
Per person cost*

$93
$101

$101
$111

*Prices do not include 10.25% sales tax, 21% service charge, and gratuity. Rates are subject to change and availability.
Package is based on a minimum guest requirement depending on the yacht.

901 Fairview Ave N, Seattle, WA 98109 | waterwayscruises.com



HOLIDAY DINING CRUISE

Spread the cheer and gather your co-workers, family and friends for a unique holiday
party experience on the water where guests will enjoy a delicious dinner buffet, top-notch
service and gorgeous views of the Seattle skyline.

PACKAGE INCLUDES:

e Privately chartered yacht, including a captain, cruise

director, service staff, and bartender

e 3 - hour cruise, plus thirty minutes for boarding (set-up

time possible if requested)
e Captain’s narration of sights
e Background music of your choice
e Holiday Buffet menu
e Champagne toast upon boarding

e Coffee, iced tea, hot tea, and water

e Complete bar set-up for cash bar service (hosted bar

options available)

e Complete table setting, including white linens, china,

silverware, and glassware

RATES*: 30-39 Guests
Per person cost*

Sunday-Wednesday Daytime $134
Sunday-Wednesday Evening $145
Thursday-Saturday Daytime $145
Thursday-Saturday Evening $155

40-79 Guests
Per person cost*

$117
$128

$128
$138

PACKAGE ADD ONS:

e Hosted bar packages

e Additional hour of cruising

e Custom linen and florals

e Plated menu available

e Add appetizers a la carte

e Portable audio system, $175

e Projector and screen, $275

e Entertainment enhancements
including a Photobooth, dj, jazz
trio, strolling magician, caricature
artist and more!

80-119 Guests
Per person cost*

$106
$116

$116
$127

120+ Guests
Per person cost*

$100
$110

$110
$121

*Prices do not include 10.25% sales tax, 21% service charge, and gratuity. Rates are subject to change and availability.
Package is based on a minimum guest requirement depending on the yacht.

901 Fairview Ave N, Seattle, WA 98109 | waterwayscruises.com
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